USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
Dimensions
Options
Features
Materials & Construction
Model Number Key
•Rectangular mirror with rounded corners and a hand finished
metal frame.
C = Craft Series M = Mirror 20" 34" RC=Round Corner Metal (See above)
PRODUCT LINE CATEGORY WIDTH HEIGHT STYLE FINISH OPTIONS
•Can be mounted in portrait or landscape orientation.
•Stainless steel frame
•Includes all required mounting hardware
•Compliments Craft Series designs and finishes
Width: 19-1/4"
Height: 34-1/4"
•Available in:
     CM2034RC83, Matte Black
     CM2034RC84, Polished Stainless Steel
     CM2034RC87, Aged Brass
 19-1/4"
488mm
 34-1/4"
870mm
  1/2"
13mm
R2"
51mm
 1-3/4"
44mm
Specification Sheet
Page 1 of 1
CB-229-1666 05/31/2022
Round Corner Metal Mirror
CM2034RC
Craft Series Round Corner Metal Mirror CM2034RC